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Merit No. 

2 

Note: Date of Submission of all desired documents (certificate & affidavits) including Medical check-up, 
and fees* for admission : 25 June 2025 to 27 June 2025 

3 

*All original Academic documents including Aadhar Card, Character Certificate, Migration, Cast, Domicile, Income Tax 
|Certificate with one set of self attested photocopies, Passport Size Photo of parents & 6 Passport Photos of candidate. 
' Fees will be accepted only by debit cardl credit card or online mode. (Fees deposited at the time of admission in 

B.Sc. Microbiology for one semester is Rupees 65,875/ 
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Provisional Merit List for admission to Academic Session 2025-26 
Name of the course 
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Application Form No. 
BSM2500000092 
BSM2500000146 

BSM2500000307 
BSM2500000342 
BSM2500000375 

BSM2500000413 
BSM2500000435 
BSM2500000455 

BSM2500000475 
BSM2500000545 

BSM2500000688 
BSM2500000710 

BSM2500000794 

Name 

SAUMYA BHARTI 

SNEHA SAHOO 

ARJUN MAITY 

SHAMBHAVI KUMARI 
|AAKARTI CHOUDHARY 
SURYANSH KUMAR RAI 
YOGITA SURYAWNANSHI 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

|AASHISH YADAV 
NAZIYA ANJUM 

SWATI MISHRA 

B.Sc. Microbiology 

VANI AGARWAL 
YASH KUMAR SAHU 

RISHIKA DEVI 

KOTE SWATHI 

KANISHK 

Father's Name 

MANBODH KUMAR 

BASANT SAHOO 

TAPAN MAITY 

SUNIL KUMAR JHA 

YOGESH KUMAR 

ARVIND KUMAR RAI 

GOURISHANKAR SURYAWANSHI 

RAKESHKUMAR TIWARI 
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SANTOSH YADAV 

|ZAHID HASAN 
UMESH CHANDRA MISHRA 

APOORV AGARVWAL 

BHANUPRAKASH SAHU 
NARAYAN MISHRA 
KOTE SANTOSH 

MR. ROHATASH 
Note : Date of Submission of all desired documents (certificate & affidavits) including Medical check-up, 
|and fees*" for admission : 25 June 2025 to 27 June 2025 
All original Academic documents including Aadhar Card, Character Certificate, Migration, Cast, Domicile, Income Tax Certificate with one set of self attested photocopies, Passport Size Photo of parents & 6 Passport Photos of candidate. 

Fees will be accepted only by debit card/ credit card or online mode. (Fees deposited at the time of admission in 
B.Sc. Microbiology for one semester is Rupees 65,875/ 

Pro-Vice Chancellor 
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