University of Patanjali, Haridwar

Provisional Merit List for admission to Academic Session 2025-26

Name of the course - B.Sc. Microbiology

Note: Date of Submission of all desired documents* (certificate & affidavits) including Medical check-up, and fees** for admission: 25 June 2025 to 27 June 2025

- * All original Academic documents including Aadhar Card, Character Certificate, Migration, Cast, Domicile, Income Tax Certificate with one set of self attested photocopies, Passport Size Photo of parents & 6 Passport Photos of candidate.
- * Fees will be accepted only by debit card/ credit card or online mode. (Fees deposited at the time of admission in B.Sc. Microbiology for one semester is Rupees 65,875/-

Merit No.	Application Form No.	Name	Father's Name
1	BSM2500000092	SAUMYA BHARTI	MANBODH KUMAR
2	BSM2500000146	SNEHA SAHOO	BASANT SAHOO
3	BSM2500000307	ARJUN MAITY	TAPAN MAITY
4	BSM2500000342	SHAMBHAVI KUMARI	SUNIL KUMAR JHA
5	BSM2500000375	AAKARTI CHOUDHARY	YOGESH KUMAR
6	BSM2500000413	SURYANSH KUMAR RAI	ARVIND KUMAR RAI
7	BSM2500000435	YOGITA SURYAWANSHI	GOURISHANKAR SURYAWANSHI
8	BSM2500000455	SHIVAM KUMAR	RAKESHKUMAR TIWARI
9		AASHISH YADAV	SANTOSH YADAV
10		NAZIYA ANJUM	ZAHID HASAN
11	BSM2500000475	SWATI MISHRA	UMESH CHANDRA MISHRA
12	BSM2500000545	VANI AGARWAL	APOORV AGARWAL
13	BSM2500000688	YASH KUMAR SAHU	BHANUPRAKASH SAHU
14	BSM2500000710	RISHIKA DEVI	NARAYAN MISHRA
15	BSM2500000794	KOTE SWATHI	KOTE SANTOSH
16		KANISHK	MR. ROHATASH

Note: Date of Submission of all desired documents* (certificate & affidavits) including Medical check-up, and fees** for admission: 25 June 2025 to 27 June 2025

Pro-Vice Chancellor

^{*} All original Academic documents including Aadhar Card, Character Certificate, Migration, Cast, Domicile, Income Tax Certificate with one set of self attested photocopies, Passport Size Photo of parents & 6 Passport Photos of candidate.

^{*} Fees will be accepted only by debit card/ credit card or online mode. (Fees deposited at the time of admission in B.Sc. Microbiology for one semester is Rupees 65,875/-